

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.C.M.P.No.59 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	31.03.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Sri M.Yuvasiva Swamy, learned counsel, represented that he is going to file vakalath for the respondent and requested time.</p> <p>Print the name of Sri M.Yuvasiva Swamy, learned counsel, subject to filing of vakalath for the respondent.</p> <p>List the matter on 15.04.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>MH</p>	

--	--	--	--